AQUA-

. Nowo ¢ AQUA-
" 4 Miniorencircuit ronde 1
Nijmegen, 7-10-2023
Programmanr. 12 100m vrije slag Minioren 2-3-4

7-10-2023 - 15:14

Circuit

Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2, 15:14

1

~No gk~ wnN

Wout van de Geer
Lena Verplak
Thijn Crajé

Jaley de Graaf
Rens de Leeuw
Polina Poznyak
Janne Groen

Serie 2 van 2, 15:17

O ~NOULDd WNE

Mats Metz
Lukas Kraal
Tim Regtering
Boris Hekker
Juliet Donker
Fleur Kalma
Yannick Liesker
Norah Kersten

vereniging

ESCA Zwemmen
CWW Swimteam
Aqua-Novio'94
Agqua-Novio'94
Aqua-Novio'94

inschrijftijd

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg

Aqua-Novio'94

Neptunus

ESCA Zwemmen
ESCA Zwemmen
Agqua-Novio'94
Ndd
Aqua-Novio'94
Aqua-Novio'94
Aqua-Novio'94

553555535

201500233
201400512
201500065
201401184
201500255
201500332
201401186

201400663
201400287
201400289
201400647
201400374
201500192
201500067
201500844

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Aqua-Novio'94
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